
Celkové pořadí

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 14 Hlaváček Stanislav 1954 5657 0162 Slatina 48 48 49 49 50 50 50 45 49 47 49 49 583 M
2 2 Schröpfer František 2002 40700 0386 Březolupy 48 49 50 49 49 48 50 50 47 48 48 46 582 Dorost
3 22 Skalický Miroslav 1956 6118 0452 Strážnice 47 48 48 48 47 48 49 49 48 48 47 48 575 20 M
4 10 Helešicová Barbora 1998 40246 Dukla Plzeň 46 45 49 49 48 48 49 47 48 49 49 48 575 19 Ž
5 12 Pokorný David 1984 26381 0162 Slatina 48 46 48 48 47 47 48 47 48 48 50 48 573 M
6 20 Armová Karolína 2002 40281 0329 Junior Chropyně 47 49 47 48 49 47 49 49 46 48 49 44 572 Dorost
7 17 Rampulová Eliška 2004 41205 0162 Slatina 47 50 47 48 48 48 46 46 47 49 48 47 571 Dorost
8 7 Kalný Radek 2002 41028 0210 Uherský Ostroh 47 47 48 49 49 48 48 46 47 46 47 47 569 17 Dorost
9 19 Halíček Josef 2005 41407 0210 Uherský Ostroh 49 46 47 48 47 47 47 50 46 48 48 46 569 14 Dorost

10 13 Vykoupilová Iva 2004 41802 0162 Slatina 48 49 49 46 49 49 45 47 46 49 45 46 568 Dorost
11 8 Kaplan Igor 2000 38442 0162 Slatina 47 48 50 47 46 48 45 47 47 49 46 47 567 J
12 26 Zaplatílek Ondřej 2004 40713 0162 Slatina 46 48 44 49 45 47 48 46 48 48 49 48 566 Dorost
13 9 Kalovská Magda 2000 41204 0162 Slatina 45 48 47 46 49 48 45 46 50 46 45 49 564 Jky
14 21 Jeřábková Barbora 2008 43156 0162 SLATINA Brno 47 47 48 45 46 47 48 47 47 49 44 47 562 15 Dorost
15 25 Skala Václav 2006 40712 0162 Slatina 48 50 46 47 47 50 46 47 46 43 46 46 562 13 Dorost
16 23 Hlavsa Petr 1984 33515 0457 EHO Hodonín 45 46 47 48 48 46 45 48 47 46 46 48 560 M
17 15 Sysel Vojtěch 2005 42392 0162 Slatina 49 44 46 47 46 46 48 47 44 47 46 49 559 Dorost
18 18 Novák Ondřej 2000 39887 0162 Slatina 48 49 49 48 45 46 45 45 45 49 44 45 558 J
19 5 Novák Matěj 2003 41704 0004 Ostroj Opava 46 45 48 47 46 45 46 42 45 48 47 47 552 Dorost
20 4 Hudymač Jakub 2003 41706 0004 Ostroj Opava 45 43 44 42 47 49 45 47 47 46 48 47 550 Dorost
21 11 Helešic Jaroslav 2002 41800 0162 Slatina 40 43 46 49 45 45 49 45 47 46 48 46 549 Dorost
22 16 Houšť Ondřej 2005 41809 0162 Slatina 47 44 44 43 43 45 44 45 49 48 48 46 546 Dorost
23 6 Žurek Martin 2003 41661 0210 Uherský Ostroh 45 48 44 44 43 44 45 46 47 45 46 47 544 Dorost
24 3 Malchálek Matěj 2002 41703 0004 Ostroj Opava 46 44 43 47 42 44 40 41 47 44 44 46 528 Dorost
25 24 Kúřil Václav 1949 AVZO Ždánice 45 44 39 43 43 43 45 42 42 44 44 47 521 M

M+Ž

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 14 Hlaváček Stanislav 1954 5657 0162 Slatina 48 48 49 49 50 50 50 45 49 47 49 49 583 M
2 22 Skalický Miroslav 1956 6118 0452 Strážnice 47 48 48 48 47 48 49 49 48 48 47 48 575 20 M
3 10 Helešicová Barbora 1998 40246 Dukla Plzeň 46 45 49 49 48 48 49 47 48 49 49 48 575 19 Ž
4 12 Pokorný David 1984 26381 0162 Slatina 48 46 48 48 47 47 48 47 48 48 50 48 573 M
5 8 Kaplan Igor 2000 38442 0162 Slatina 47 48 50 47 46 48 45 47 47 49 46 47 567 J
6 23 Hlavsa Petr 1984 33515 0457 EHO Hodonín 45 46 47 48 48 46 45 48 47 46 46 48 560 M
7 18 Novák Ondřej 2000 39887 0162 Slatina 48 49 49 48 45 46 45 45 45 49 44 45 558 J
8 24 Kúřil Václav 1949 AVZO Ždánice 45 44 39 43 43 43 45 42 42 44 44 47 521 M

J+Jky+Dorost

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
1 2 Schröpfer František 2002 40700 0386 Březolupy 48 49 50 49 49 48 50 50 47 48 48 46 582 Dorost
2 20 Armová Karolína 2002 40281 0329 Junior Chropyně 47 49 47 48 49 47 49 49 46 48 49 44 572 Dorost
3 17 Rampulová Eliška 2004 41205 0162 Slatina 47 50 47 48 48 48 46 46 47 49 48 47 571 Dorost
4 7 Kalný Radek 2002 41028 0210 Uherský Ostroh 47 47 48 49 49 48 48 46 47 46 47 47 569 17 Dorost
5 19 Halíček Josef 2005 41407 0210 Uherský Ostroh 49 46 47 48 47 47 47 50 46 48 48 46 569 14 Dorost
6 13 Vykoupilová Iva 2004 41802 0162 Slatina 48 49 49 46 49 49 45 47 46 49 45 46 568 Dorost
7 26 Zaplatílek Ondřej 2004 40713 0162 Slatina 46 48 44 49 45 47 48 46 48 48 49 48 566 Dorost
8 9 Kalovská Magda 2000 41204 0162 Slatina 45 48 47 46 49 48 45 46 50 46 45 49 564 Jky
9 21 Jeřábková Barbora 2008 43156 0162 SLATINA Brno 47 47 48 45 46 47 48 47 47 49 44 47 562 15 Dorost

10 25 Skala Václav 2006 40712 0162 Slatina 48 50 46 47 47 50 46 47 46 43 46 46 562 13 Dorost
11 15 Sysel Vojtěch 2005 42392 0162 Slatina 49 44 46 47 46 46 48 47 44 47 46 49 559 Dorost
12 5 Novák Matěj 2003 41704 0004 Ostroj Opava 46 45 48 47 46 45 46 42 45 48 47 47 552 Dorost
13 4 Hudymač Jakub 2003 41706 0004 Ostroj Opava 45 43 44 42 47 49 45 47 47 46 48 47 550 Dorost
14 11 Helešic Jaroslav 2002 41800 0162 Slatina 40 43 46 49 45 45 49 45 47 46 48 46 549 Dorost
15 16 Houšť Ondřej 2005 41809 0162 Slatina 47 44 44 43 43 45 44 45 49 48 48 46 546 Dorost
16 6 Žurek Martin 2003 41661 0210 Uherský Ostroh 45 48 44 44 43 44 45 46 47 45 46 47 544 Dorost
17 3 Malchálek Matěj 2002 41703 0004 Ostroj Opava 46 44 43 47 42 44 40 41 47 44 44 46 528 Dorost
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